1
TL14
 series
Product Segments
• Ergo Motion
General Features
Maximum load 800N in push
Maximum speed at full load 28.0mm/s (with 800N in a push condition)

0
3
TL14 Ordering Key
TL14
Version: 20160425-C
  Voltage
See page 2.Load and Speed
 Stroke
(mm)
Color
Installation 0 = Standard (bottom: 36, 36), with Step
 Output Signals 2 = Two Hall sensors
1 = Black (RAL 9005), black wiper
2 = Grey (RAL 9006), black wiper
3 = White (RAL 9016), black wiper
4 = Special grey (RAL 9022), black wiper
6 = Grey (RAL 9006), grey wiper
7 = White (RAL 9016), white wiper
8 = Special grey (RAL 9022), grey wiper
Retracted Length
(mm)
500mm (Standard)
645mm (Standard)
2 = 24V
 Connector
Cable Length
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
1 =  DIN 6pin, 90° plug E = Molex 8pin, plug (standard)
1 = Straight, 500mm 4 = Straight, 1500mm
Official TiMOTION distributor for the Benelux:
AXIS & Stuifmeel BV - Coenecoop 1 – 2741 PG Waddinxveen, Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0) 182 64 70 70 - www.axis-stuifmeel.nl - info@axis-stuifmeel.nl